

MMBSY

અભિયાન

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From 50170 PWD Soneli
Path to Samapur Path.

S/10-176

Agreement Value - 2,00,29,251.50

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 40/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

Savitani Suranekar Security

MEASUREMENT BOOK

આવિર્ભાવ સુરક્ષા

648
416121

Abstract of Cost

68

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
47.88m ³ O.V.T M.B.P — (65)					
@ 404.06/m ³ — Rs.					19346.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder — E/I					
362.50m ² O.V.T M.B.P — (66)					
@ 60.28/m ² — Rs.					21852.00
③ Patch repair on already Pot holes filled with 75mm B.M — E/I					
22.16m ² O.V.T M.B.P — (66)					
@ 245.19/m ² — Rs.					5433.00
④ Maintenance of H.P					
Culverts — E/I					
2.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P — (66)					
@ 1166.58/each — Rs.					2333.00
⑤ Maintenance of Slab Culvert — E/I					
2.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P — (66)					
@ 2394.96/each — Rs.					4790.00
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.13km O.V.T M.B.P — (67)					
@ 1104.58/km — Rs.					144.00
⑦ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stone — E/I					
0.16km O.V.T M.B.P — (67)					
@ 583.43/km — Rs.					93.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees — e/I					
2.00 Nos @ V-T MB D — (67)					
@ 11399/each —					Rs. 228.00
					Rs. 54219.00
Add 12% GST (P) —					Rs. 6506.00
Add 1% L.Cess (P) —					Rs. 542.00
					Rs. 61267.00

[Signature]
25/3/24

[Signature]
25/3/24

Material Statement

- ① Earth = 102.25 m³
 ② Crushed agg = 0.59 m³
 ③ Bitumen = 0.047 M-T

[Signature]
25/3/24

Continuation